
 
 
 

 

 

WEEK DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV VENUE 

1 Thu, June 6 at Winnipeg Blue Bombers 8:30 PM TSN/RDS IG Field 

2 Fri, June 14 at Edmonton Elks 9:00 PM TSN/RDS Commonwealth 
Stadium 

3 Thu, June 20 vs. Ottawa Redblacks 7:30 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

4 Fri, June 28 at Toronto Argonauts 7:30 PM TSN/RDS BMO Field 

5 Sat, July 6 vs. Calgary Stampeders 7:00 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

6 Thu, July 11 vs. Toronto Argonauts 7:30 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

7 Bye 
    

8 Thu, Jul 25 vs. Saskatchewan Roughriders 7:30 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

9 Fri, Aug 2 at Hamilton Tiger-Cats 7:30 PM TSN/RDS Tim Hortons Field 

10 Sat, Aug 10 vs. Hamilton Tiger-Cats 7:00 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

11 Fri, Aug 16 at Saskatchewan Roughriders 9:00 PM TSN/RDS Mosaic Stadium 

12 Sun, Aug 25 vs. Edmonton Elks 7:00 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

13 Bye 
    

14 Fri, Sept 6 vs. BC Lions 7:30 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

15 Sat, Sept 14 at Calgary Stampeders 7:00 PM TSN/RDS McMahon Stadium 

16 Sat, Sept 21 at Ottawa Redblacks 4:00 PM TSN/RDS TD Place Stadium 

17 Sat, Sept 28 at Toronto Argonauts 7:00 PM TSN/RDS BMO Field 

18 Bye 
    

19 Mon, Oct 14 vs. Ottawa Redblacks 1:00 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 

20 Sat, Oct 19 at BC Lions 7:00 PM TSN/RDS BC Place 

21 Sat, Oct 26 vs. Winnipeg Blue Bombers 4:00 PM TSN/RDS Molson Stadium 
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